



This is to confirm that

W.A. Akpan

Published following article

Development of an Innovative Solar Collector for Drying

of Perishable Food Items in Rural Communities

Volume 13, Issue 2, pp: 85-92

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

E.O. Usungurua Published following article

Development of an Innovative Solar Collector for Drying

of Perishable Food Items in Rural Communities

Volume 13, Issue 2, pp: 85-92

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that G.N. Okoroafor Published following article

Development of an Innovative Solar Collector for Drying

of Perishable Food Items in Rural Communities

Volume 13, Issue 2, pp: 85-92

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that C.M. Orazulume Published following article Development of an Innovative Solar Collector for Drying of Perishable Food Items in Rural Communities Volume 13, Issue 2, pp: 85-92 www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

G.D. Essien

Published following article

Development of an Innovative Solar Collector for Drying

of Perishable Food Items in Rural Communities

Volume 13, Issue 2, pp: 85-92

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

U.O.Ibanga

Published following article

Development of an Innovative Solar Collector for Drying

of Perishable Food Items in Rural Communities

Volume 13, Issue 2, pp: 85-92

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364